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№ Условное обозначение Название

Экспликация электрооборудования
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№ Название Площадь

Экспликация помещений
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План размещения электрооборудования на
конкурсной площадке

Разработал

Утвердил

Леконцева С.С

Фефилова Т.Е.

 Компетенция
"Технологии моды"

Розетка
электрич

1

Розетка
электрич2

1
2
3
4

Комната экспертов
Склад
Комната участников
Конкурсная площадка

11,85 м2

4,14 м2

4,01 м2

61,32 м2

Всего 81,32м2
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